Model
Pm
Maximum
power
(Wp)
Voc
Open circuit
voltage (V)
 Isc
Short circuit
current  (A)
  Vmp
Optimum
operating
voltage(V)
Imp
Optimum
operating
current(A)
Glass Dimension
H × W×D (mm)
Module Dimension
H × W×D (mm)
Length
of
Installati
on
Hole(H)
Crossed
Space of
Installati
on
Hole(W)
Diameter of
Installation
Hole
BD-280W-P 280 44.1 8.26 36 7.83
1955 × 988 ×
3.2
1961 × 995 × 50 1400/700 945 6-14 × 9
BD-270W-P 270 43.8 8.09 35.4 7.63
1955 × 988 ×
3.2
1961 × 995 × 50 1400/700 945 6-14 × 9
BD-260W-P 260 43.7 7.83 35 7.43
1955 × 988 ×
3.2
1961 × 995 × 50 1400/700 945 6-14 × 9
BD-250W-P 250 43.5 7.54 34.7 7.2
1955 × 988 ×
3.2
1961 × 995 × 50 1400/700 945 6-14 × 9
BD-230W-P 230 36.4 8.2 29.5 7.8
1640 × 988 ×
3.2
1646 × 995 × 50 1000/500 945 6-14 × 9
BD-220W-P 220 36.2 7.97 29.5 7.61
1640 × 988 ×
3.2
1646 × 995 × 50 1000/500 945 6-14 × 9
BD-210W-P 210 36 7.43 29.5 7.12
1640 × 988 ×
3.2
1646 × 995 × 50 1000/500 945 6-14 × 9
BD-200W-P 200 36 7.06 29.5 6.78
1640 × 988 ×
3.2
1646 × 995 × 50 1000/500 945 6-14 × 9
BD-190W-P 190 29.2 8.2 24 7.8
1324 × 988 ×
3.2
1330 × 995 × 50 800/400 945 6- 14 × 9
BD-135W-P 135 21.6 7.95 18 7.22
1465 × 660 ×
3.2
1471 × 666 × 35 1000/500 616 6- 14 × 9
BD-120W-P 120 21.6 7.34 18 6.67
1465 × 660 ×
3.2
1471 × 666 × 35 1000/500 616 6- 14 × 9
BD-100W-P 100 21.6 6.05 18 5.55
1200 × 660 ×
3.2
1206 × 666 × 35 800/400 615 6- 14 × 9
BD-80W-P 80 21.6 4.76 18 4.44
1200 × 529 ×
3.2
1206 × 535 × 35 800/400 485 6- 14 × 9
BD-60W-P 60 21.6 3.57 18 3.33
974 × 529 ×
3.2
980 × 535 × 35 765 485 4- 14 × 9
BD-50W-P 50 21.6 3.04 18 2.78
759 × 529 ×
3.2
765 × 535 × 35 550 485 4- 14 × 9
BD-45W-P 45 21.6 2.72 18 2.5
660 × 529 ×
3.2
666 × 535 × 25 460 500 4- 12 × 7
BD-40W-P 40 21.6 2.4 18 2.22
650 × 530 ×
3.2
655 × 535 × 25 455 503 4- 12 × 7
BD-30W-P 30 21.6 1.82 18 1.67
660 × 414 ×
3.2
666 × 420 × 25 455 374 4- 12 × 7
BD-20W-P 20 21.6 1.23 18 1.11
530 × 340 ×
3.2
535 × 345 × 25 335 313 4- 12 × 7
BD-15W-P 15 21.5 0.92 18 0.83
400 × 340 ×
3.2
405 × 345 × 25 280 313 4- 12 × 7
BD-10W-P 10 21.5 0.61 18 0.56
280 × 340 ×
3.2
285 × 345 × 25 150 313 4- 12 × 7
BD-5W-P 5 21.5 0.3 18 0.28
280 × 180 ×
3.2
285 × 185 × 25 150 150 4- 12 × 7
BD-3W-P 3 10.5 0.36 9 0.33
210 × 163 ×
3.2
215 × 168 × 17 100 150 4-ø6.4
Operating temperature : - 40  to + 85 ℃                                                       Maximum system voltage :  ＞90W DC1000;  ≤90W  DC 600V
STC:Irrandiance 1000W/ m2,  Temperature 25℃,  AM=1.5V                               Warranty : Pm is not less than 90% in 10years and 80% in 25 years